
LOT 12 SOUTHLAND TRAILS UNR: COM
OF W1/2 OF SEC, RUN S 2655.43 FT
FOR POB, S 663.39 FT, W 662.87 F

MCCARTY DAVID/MCCARTY KATHLEEN
225 SW MARYANN GLN
FT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-15-00504-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2615.0300 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/03/2016 DF 10.09 95,855 0 0 95,855

STANDARD
3

315,176
52,594
95,855

463,625
179,034
284,591

HX HB 50,722
233,869
463,625

0

468,601

1271/1617 3/21/2014 WD Q V 03 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SARAH COMRIE

DAVID & KATHLEEN MC

1047/1135 5/20/2005 WD U V 08 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS T DEMAS

SARAH COMRIE
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32876 POOL 235 04/17/2015

31930 SFR 854 05/05/2014

31898 STORAGE 166 04/17/2014

2015HX Base Yr

225 SW MARYANN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,571 122.9800 137.74 354,130 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2120

BAS 2,120 100 2,120 259,888

FGR 484 55 266 32,609

FOP 429 30 129 15,814

UOP 280 20 56 6,865

3,313 2,571 315,176

BAS= W25 S23 FOP= S24  R2 D2  D2 L2  S5  R3 D3  E6  U2 R2  R2
D2  E18 N11 W5 S5 W10  U10 L10  N20 W6$ E6 S20  R10 D10  E10
N5 E5 FGR= S20 E22 N22 W22 S2$ N2 E22 N36 UOP= N10 W28 S10
E28$ W28 N10$.

BAS

25

23

6

20

14.1

10

5

5
2

22

36

28

10

FOP

24

2.9

2.9

5

4.2
6

2.92.9
18

11

5

5

10

14.1

20

6

FGR20

22

22

22
2

UOP 10

28

10

28

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 40 1,600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 14,400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,750.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,500

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2015 2015 3 79 28,314

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2015 2015 3 49 5,880

52,594

1 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 9.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 86,355

2 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


